
Lufkin Lady Panthers Basketball Schedule 

2023-2024 
Head Coach: SaDale Lamb 

Assistant Coach: Kassie Jones & Miranda Shepherd 

 

Gym address: 309 S Medford Dr, Lufkin, Tx 75901 (Lufkin High School) 
** - District games (+) – Senior Night  (%) = Teacher Appreciation Night  ($) = LMS GBB Night 

Girls Athletic Director: Kristen Belshaw Athletic Director: Todd Quick Principal: Julie McManus 

Superintendent: Kurt Stephens  Athletic Trainers Vanessa Roberson & Mariah Murray  

Managers: Arieyonna Jenkins, Kori Hadnot, Naraya Brown 

Student Trainers: La Fadria Griffin, Itzhiel Ruiz & Kendra Taylor 

DATE DAY OPPONENT VAR JV FR 

Oct 28 Sat Scrimmage – @ Nacogdoches TBA TBA TBA 

Nov 4 Sat Scrimmage @ Whitehouse  TBA   

Nov 7 Tues  Tyler Legacy 6:30 5:00 5:00 

Nov 9-11 Th-S Gander Tip-Off Classic (Baytown) TBA   
Nov 14 Tues @ Waxahachie 7:00 5:30 5:30 

Nov 17 Fri @ Legacy (Spring) 6:30   

Nov 16-17 Th-S Shepherd Varsity Tournament  TBA  

Nov 20 Mon  Beaumont United 1:00 11:30  
Nov 21 Tue @ Splendora 2:30 1:15  

Nov 28 Tues @ Central   TBA 
Nov 30-Dec 2 Th-S Hudson Tournament TBA   

Dec 5 Tues @ Hempstead 6:15 5:00  

Dec 8 Fri Canton 6:30 5:00 5:00 

Dec 12 Tues @ Central   TBA 

Dec 14&16 Th & S Nacogdoches Tournament  TBA TBA 
Dec 15 Fri @Bullard 2:30 1:15  

Dec 18 Mon @Pleasant Grove 3:30 2:00  

Dec 27-29  Aggieland Invitational TBA   

  DISTRICT 16-5A     

Jan 5 Fri Huntsville** ($) 7:00 5:45 4:30 

Jan 9 Tues @New Caney Porter** 7:00 5:45 4:30 
Jan 12 Fri  Dayton** 7:00 5:45 4:30 

Jan 16 Tues Kingwood Park** 7:00 5:45 4:30 

Jan 19 Fri @Nacogdoches** 7:00 5:45 4:30 

Jan 23 Tues  @Huntsville** 7:00 5:45 4:30 

Jan 26 Fri  New Caney Porter** (%) 7:00 5:45 4:30 

Jan 30 Tues @Dayton**  7:00 5:45 4:30 

Feb 2 Fri  @Kingwood Park** 7:00 5:45 4:30 
Feb 6 Tues Nacogdoches** (+) 7:00 5:45 4:30 


